POS. Dorsal

DU-CROSS BENAVENTE-SAN ISIDRO 2023

Nombre

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO

1 38

2 27

Mario Infestas
Oblanca

Manuel Gutiérrez
Bécares

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO

1 26

Marta Colino Pino

PAREJA MASCULINO

lsmael Borja Jiménez Miguel Torres Martella

1 28
2 32
3 29
4 30
5 33
6 31
7 34

Kevin Alvarez Mielgo
Hugo Colinas Pino -
Armando Latorre
Hernandez -

Alberto Lépez De La
Cal -

Sergio Calvete
Enriquez -

David Juarez Mielgo -

PAREJA FEMENINA

1 37
2 36
3 22
4 35

PAREJA MIXTA

40

39
21

41

_
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Macarena Gallego
Alonso -

Marina Garcia
Herrador -

Vega Torres Corral -
India Gago Diebra -

Cristian Craqui
Conde -

Hugo Lopez Martin -
Lara Torres Corral -

Sergio Merino
Garcia -

&5

RUNVASPORT

DU-CROSS JUNIOR
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Diego Alberto Martinez
Angel Nistal Turiel

Julio Infestas Oblanca
Aimar Lépez De La Cal

Jorge Valtuefia Garcia

Samuel Juarez Mielgo

Telma Peldez Llorden

Elia Vazquez Carbajal

Celia Martinez Alijas
Laura Morales Hidalgo

Ada Rios Hernandez

Valle Hernandez Novoa
Alvaro Martinez Alijas

Noa Vazquez Carbajal

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO BENAVENTE

Alvarez

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

INDIVIDUAL
MASCULINO

INDIVIDUAL
MASCULINO

INDIVIDUAL
FEMENINO

PAREJA MASCULINO

PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO

PAREJA MASCULINO

PAREJA MASCULINO
PAREJA MASCULINO

PAREJA FEMENINA

PAREJA FEMENINA

PAREJA FEMENINA
PAREJA FEMENINA

PAREJA MIXTA

PAREJA MIXTA
PAREJA MIXTA

PAREJA MIXTA

TIEMPO

00:22:12

00:25:19

00:20:29

00:20:06
00:21:42
00:22:04
00:22:53
00:23:49

00:26:19
00:28:35

00:18:10

00:18:30

00:19:28
00:24:33

00:15:51

00:18:33
00:20:37

00:25:38
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